
Sunday, October 19, 2014Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@McInnish Park, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

63F Clear 67%H 9mphESE
5K Off :7:33 am

Perfect Prediction Jackpot(0.01 sec) $450.00 Carried Over to Next Month.

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 13 261   John Kramer (M52) 9 M50-54     26:02.095 8:22.826:01 1.103.8 12:44 13:18 +34

2 10 175   Luis Mares (M39) 8 M35-39     25:27.449 8:11.625:30 2.5511.2 12:54 12:34 -20

3 27 024   Carol Creech (F63) 11 F60-64     40:21.472 12:59.440:18 3.476.3 19:51 20:31 +40

4 19 667   Julius Cromartie (M53) 12 M50-54     27:53.584 8:58.727:50 3.584.8 13:47 14:06 +19

5 31 008   David Mask (M62) 19 M60-64     27:37.920 8:53.627:30 7.9226:41.8 14:26 13:11 -75

6 5 303   Kim Aaltonen (M41) 5 M40-44     23:45.528 7:38.824:00 14.4713.3 11:49 11:57 +8

7 18 563   Tomas Bern (M51) 11 M50-54     27:44.920 8:55.927:30 14.9213.3 13:25 14:20 +55

8 30 436   Elsa Gil (F42) 12 F40-44     42:17.708 13:36.842:00 17.7113.9 20:59 21:19 +20

9 8 534   John Olsen (M46) 6 M45-49     24:11.685 7:47.324:30 18.314.5

10 25 252   Michael Johnson (M62) 16 M60-64     33:56.284 10:55.434:20 23.729.3 16:52 17:04 +12

11 12 496   Melva Yanes (F15) 4 F15-19     25:55.488 8:20.725:30 25.490.6 12:49 13:07 +18

12 3 300   Emil Aaltonen (M14) 3 M10-14     23:33.225 7:34.924:00 26.7713.6 11:49 11:44 -5

13 6 400   Maddie Hulcy (F13) 1 F10-14     24:01.979 7:44.124:30 28.020.7

14 7 466   Andrea Hulcy (F48) 2 F45-49     24:00.715 7:43.724:30 29.283.8 11:55 12:06 +11

15 9 100   Tommi Nojd (M40) 7 M40-44     24:21.738 7:50.525:00 38.266.6 12:13 12:08 -5

16 26 957   Marci Aguilar (F36) 10 F35-39     34:05.401 10:58.433:25 40.404.2 17:01 17:05 +4

17 17 198   Yanira Lopez (F51) 7 F50-54     27:25.681 8:49.728:17 51.3211.5 13:22 14:04 +42

18 21 312   Rob Windsor (M51) 14 M50-54     28:28.066 9:09.829:35 66.937.7 14:14 14:14 +1

19 32 061   David Short (M53) [2] 20 M50-54     26:38.249 8:34.425:30 68.2527:41.7

20 4 193   Julio Lopez (M59) 4 M55-59     23:50.985 7:40.625:00 69.012.8 12:16 11:35 -41

21 20 157   Phil Murch (M57) 13 M55-59     28:14.083 9:05.329:30 75.925.8 14:12 14:02 -10

22 16 061   David Short (M53) 10 M50-54     27:19.246 8:47.625:50 89.2515.5

23 1 469   Jonathan Martinez (M17) 1 M15-19     20:50.136 6:42.419:00 110.140.0

24 33 266   Barbara Vollmering (F48) 13 F45-49     55:43.564 17:56.257:45 121.4412.7 28:54 26:49 -125

25 24 304   Aino Aaltonen (F40) 9 F40-44     32:54.850 10:35.635:00 125.1510.7 16:43 16:11 -32

26 23 102   Marika Nojd (F40) 8 F40-44     32:54.441 10:35.535:00 125.5610.3 16:44 16:11 -33

27 11 480   Marybelle Raza (F34) 3 F30-34     25:51.835 8:19.528:00 128.164.2 12:46 13:06 +21

28 22 283   Ruben Reyes (M58) 15 M55-59     31:10.126 10:01.928:55 135.137.1 15:11 15:59 +48

29 2 498   Emilio Popoca (M16) 2 M15-19     21:46.583 7:00.519:30 136.580.6

30 14 477   Catie Kimball (F13) 5 F10-14     27:15.358 8:46.430:00 164.643.6 12:45 14:30 +105

31 15 474   Liz Kimball (F42) 6 F40-44     27:17.720 8:47.134:00 402.283.5

32 28 148   Scott Ahlstrom (M66) 17 M65-69     41:07.405 13:14.250:00 532.6012.0 21:34 19:34 -120

33 29 101   Anton Nojd (M11) 18 M10-14     42:22.417 13:38.330:00 742.427.8

14 19 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 469 Jonathan Martinez (M17) 1 M15-19 Dallas     20:50.136 6:42.4   20:50.1360.0 110.14 64.8%

2 498 Emilio Popoca (M16) 2 M15-19 Dallas     21:46.583 7:00.5   21:47.1790.6 136.58 62.9%

3 300 Emil Aaltonen (M14) 3 M10-14 Coppell     23:33.225 7:34.9   23:46.78713.6 11:49 11:44 -5 26.77 60.2%

4 193 Julio Lopez (M59) 4 M55-59 Farmers Branch     23:50.985 7:40.6   23:53.8222.8 12:16 11:35 -41 69.01 66.7%

5 303 Kim Aaltonen (M41) 5 M40-44 Coppell     23:45.528 7:38.8   23:58.84513.3 11:49 11:57 +8 14.47 57.9%

6 400 Maddie Hulcy (F13) 1 F10-14 Coppell     24:01.979 7:44.1   24:02.6640.7 28.02 66.5%

7 466 Andrea Hulcy (F48) 2 F45-49 Coppell     24:00.715 7:43.7   24:04.5563.8 11:55 12:06 +11 29.28 68.8%

8 534 John Olsen (M46) 6 M45-49 Coppell     24:11.685 7:47.3   24:16.1814.5 18.31 59.1%

9 100 Tommi Nojd (M40) 7 M40-44 Coppell     24:21.738 7:50.5   24:28.3066.6 12:13 12:08 -5 38.26 56.0%

10 175 Luis Mares (M39) 8 M35-39 Dallas     25:27.449 8:11.6   25:38.61511.2 12:54 12:34 -20 2.55 53.2%

11 480 Marybelle Raza (F34) 3 F30-34 Carrollton     25:51.835 8:19.5   25:56.0054.2 12:46 13:06 +21 128.16 57.6%

12 496 Melva Yanes (F15) 4 F15-19 Dallas     25:55.488 8:20.7   25:56.1230.6 12:49 13:07 +18 25.49 59.8%

13 261 John Kramer (M52) 9 M50-54 Plano     26:02.095 8:22.8   26:05.9273.8 12:44 13:18 +34 1.10 57.6%

14 477 Catie Kimball (F13) 5 F10-14 Coppell     27:15.358 8:46.4   27:18.9313.6 12:45 14:30 +105 164.64 58.6%

15 474 Liz Kimball (F42) 6 F40-44 Coppell     27:17.720 8:47.1   27:21.2263.5 402.28 57.0%

16 061 David Short (M53) 10 M50-54 Frisco     27:19.246 8:47.6   27:34.76915.5 89.25 55.3%

17 198 Yanira Lopez (F51) 7 F50-54 Farmers Branch     27:25.681 8:49.7   27:37.18911.5 13:22 14:04 +42 51.32 62.5%

18 563 Tomas Bern (M51) 11 M50-54 Allen     27:44.920 8:55.9   27:58.24813.3 13:25 14:20 +55 14.92 53.6%

19 667 Julius Cromartie (M53) 12 M50-54 Grand Prairie     27:53.584 8:58.7   27:58.3944.8 13:47 14:06 +19 3.58 54.2%

20 157 Phil Murch (M57) 13 M55-59 Frisco     28:14.083 9:05.3   28:19.9195.8 14:12 14:02 -10 75.92 55.4%

21 312 Rob Windsor (M51) 14 M50-54 Flower Mound     28:28.066 9:09.8   28:35.7837.7 14:14 14:14 +1 66.93 52.2%

22 283 Ruben Reyes (M58) 15 M55-59 Carrollton     31:10.126 10:01.9   31:17.2427.1 15:11 15:59 +48 135.13 50.6%

23 102 Marika Nojd (F40) 8 F40-44 Coppell     32:54.441 10:35.5   33:04.75010.3 16:44 16:11 -33 125.56 46.6%

24 304 Aino Aaltonen (F40) 9 F40-44 Coppell     32:54.850 10:35.6   33:05.52710.7 16:43 16:11 -32 125.15 46.6%

25 252 Michael Johnson (M62) 16 M60-64 Coppell     33:56.284 10:55.4   34:05.5419.3 16:52 17:04 +12 23.72 48.1%

26 957 Marci Aguilar (F36) 10 F35-39 Carrollton     34:05.401 10:58.4   34:09.6054.2 17:01 17:05 +4 40.40 44.0%

27 024 Carol Creech (F63) 11 F60-64 Plano     40:21.472 12:59.4   40:27.7816.3 19:51 20:31 +40 3.47 50.0%

28 148 Scott Ahlstrom (M66) 17 M65-69 Carrollton     41:07.405 13:14.2   41:19.36712.0 21:34 19:34 -120 532.60 41.2%

29 101 Anton Nojd (M11) 18 M10-14 Coppell     42:22.417 13:38.3   42:30.2617.8 742.42 36.1%

30 436 Elsa Gil (F42) 12 F40-44 Richardson     42:17.708 13:36.8   42:31.57413.9 20:59 21:19 +20 17.71 36.8%

31 008 David Mask (M62) 19 M60-64 Lewisville     27:37.920 8:53.6   54:19.75226:41.8 14:26 13:11 -75 7.92 59.1%

32 061 David Short (M53) [2] 20 M50-54 Frisco     26:38.249 8:34.4   54:19.99627:41.7 68.25 56.7%

33 266 Barbara Vollmering (F48) 13 F45-49 Garland     55:43.564 17:56.2   55:56.23212.7 28:54 26:49 -125 121.44 29.6%

Average Finish Time: 29:35 Average Age Grade: 54.1%15 Positive Split 10 Negative Split

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


	Overall RacePred

